

The Connie and Merece Lubarski Champions Fund is established as acompent fund of the Northwest Minnesota Foundation, a community foundation with a mission of Building Better Lives in northwest Minnesota.

This fund celebrates the legacy of Connie and Merece Lubarski and encourages the values they lived their lives by, were role models for and were passed on to the 1981 Argyle Eagles State Championship Team members.

Recipients of proceeds from this fund must embrace the attributes of teamwork, determination, dedication, perseverance, mental and physical toughness, and leadership.

The Connie and Merece Lubarski Champions Fund will consist of an Endowed Fund and a Spendable Fund:

The Endowed fund will provide for significant scholarships for post-secondary education needs of district graduates of Stephen-Argyle Independent School District #2856 that embrace the core values as lived by Connie and Merece Lubarski.

The Spendable Fund will be available to distribute funds on an annual basis to support initiatives of the school or communities that align with those same core values as lived by Connie and Merece Lubarski.

Please help us positively impact graduating students from Stephen-Argyle Independent School District #2856, the Stephen-Argyle School District and the communities of Stephen and Argyle.

Donate by Accessing the link below or sending a check using the information below.

Simply click on the Give Now button, select the amount of donation, and scroll down to "Please direct my support". At this point, select "Connie and Merece Lubarski Champions Club Fund". Donate by accessing the link below.

https://secure.ggiv.com/for/nwmfoundation/restriction/Champions+Education+Fund



wish to donate to the Connie and	Merece Lubarski Champio	ns Fund in the amount of:
rom		
	Name	
Address	City	State